ZUSATZLICHE INFORMATIONEN

Abmessungen

65 Zoll

1488+2mm

1455mm (Offnungsbereich)

1428+1.5mm (Aktiver Bereich)

82mm

908+2mm

24mm

834mm (Offnungsbereich)
804+1.5mm (Aktiver Bereich)

19

600mm

240mm_

400mm

4-M8x25mm

t

86+2mm

Einheit: mm

Deutsch
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ZUSATZLICHE INFORMATIONEN

75 Zoll

86+2mm
1709+2mm 82mm
1676mm_(Offnungsbereich) 24mm
1650+1.5mm_(Aktiver Bereich)
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Einheit: mm
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ZUSATZLICHE INFORMATIONEN

86 Zoll
1957+2mm
1923mm_(Offnung) 82mm
1895+1.5mm_(Aktiver Bereich) 24mm.
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Einheit: mm
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